
 
 

CITY OF CORAL GABLES 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 
 

 
IFB Number & Title: 
IFB 2014.10.24 Fire Station No. 3 

Pre-Bid Conference 
               October 30, 2014  

Bid Opening Date 
November 25, 2014 2:00 p.m. 

   
User Department:   
Public Works 

Contact Person: 
Alejandro Gonzalez 

Contact Information 
305.460.5000 

   

Bidder’s Name Bid Amount 
Acknowledgment of 

Addendum/Addenda Issued 
(5 Issued) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 
Performance Bond /  

Security Deposit 
 

Allied Construction* $1,106,055.04         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Carivon Construction $1,594,800.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. $973,204.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Lynx Construction  $1,144,721.95         Yes             No         Yes             No 
JCI International, Inc.* $1,233,462.96         Yes             No         Yes             No 
LEGO Construction $1,272,820.89         Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
*Error in Owner’s Contingency Allowance -           Yes             No         Yes             No 
 R2-766.10.4          Yes             No         Yes             No 
 Bidder’s Name Apparent Low Bidder’s 

Amount 

Apparent Low Bidder123 Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. $973,204.00 
 
 
Opened/Received by: 
 

 
Mike Pounds/Margie Gomez 

 



 


